
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 124,08 130,28 136,80 143,64 150,82 158,36

1a3 años 131,59 138,17 145,07 152,33 159,94

3a5 años 132,90 139,55 146,53 153,85 161,54

5a7 años 134,23 140,94 147,99 155,39 163,16

7a9 años 135,57 142,35 149,47 156,94 164,79

9a11 años 136,93 143,78 150,97 158,51 166,44

11a13 años 138,30 145,21 152,47 160,10 168,10

13a15 años 139,68 146,67 154,00 161,70 169,78

15a17 años 141,08 148,13 155,54 163,32 171,48

17a19 años 142,49 149,61 157,09 164,95 173,20

19a21 años 143,91 151,11 158,67 166,60 174,93

21a23 años 145,35 152,62 160,25 168,27 176,68

23a25 años 146,81 154,15 161,86 169,95 178,45

25a27 años 148,28 155,69 163,47 171,65 180,23

27a29 años 149,76 157,25 165,11 173,36 182,03

mas de 29 años 151,26 158,82 166,76 175,10 183,85

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 124,08 130,28 136,80 143,64 150,82 158,36 166,28

1a3 años 131,59 138,17 145,07 152,33 159,94 167,94

3a5 años 132,90 139,55 146,53 153,85 161,54 169,62

5a7 años 134,23 140,94 147,99 155,39 163,16 171,32

7a9 años 135,57 142,35 149,47 156,94 164,79 173,03

9a11 años 136,93 143,78 150,97 158,51 166,44 174,76

11a13 años 138,30 145,21 152,47 160,10 168,10 176,51

13a15 años 139,68 146,67 154,00 161,70 169,78 178,27

15a17 años 141,08 148,13 155,54 163,32 171,48 180,06

17a19 años 142,49 149,61 157,09 164,95 173,20 181,86

19a21 años 143,91 151,11 158,67 166,60 174,93 183,68

21a23 años 145,35 152,62 160,25 168,27 176,68 185,51

23a25 años 146,81 154,15 161,86 169,95 178,45 187,37

25a27 años 148,28 155,69 163,47 171,65 180,23 189,24

27a29 años 149,76 157,25 165,11 173,36 182,03 191,13

mas de 29 años 151,26 158,82 166,76 175,10 183,85 193,04

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 24816,00 26056,8 27359,64 28727,62 30164,00 31672,20

1a3 años 26447,65 27770,03 29158,54 30616,46 32147,29

3a5 años 26844,37 28186,59 29595,91 31075,71 32629,50

5a7 años 27247,03 28609,38 30039,85 31541,85 33118,94

7a9 años 27655,74 29038,52 30490,45 32014,97 33615,72

9a11 años 28070,57 29474,10 30947,81 32495,20 34119,96

11a13 años 28491,63 29916,21 31412,02 32982,63 34631,76

13a15 años 28919,01 30364,96 31883,21 33477,37 35151,23

15a17 años 29352,79 30820,43 32361,45 33979,53 35678,50

17a19 años 29793,08 31282,74 32846,88 34489,22 36213,68

19a21 años 30239,98 31751,98 33339,58 35006,56 36756,88

21a23 años 30693,58 32228,26 33839,67 35531,66 37308,24

23a25 años 31153,98 32711,68 34347,27 36064,63 37867,86

25a27 años 31621,29 33202,36 34862,48 36605,60 38435,88

27a29 años 32095,61 33700,39 35385,41 37154,68 39012,42

mas de 29 años 32577,05 34205,90 35916,19 37712,00 39597,60

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO I
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Marzo de 2019

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA
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